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English 11H



The Canterbury Tales, “The General Prologue” by Geoffrey Chaucer
Below you will find many of the pilgrims mentioned in the first part of “The General Prologue.”

Chart details of each pilgrim.  How does Chaucer characterize each one?

	Pilgrim
	Details
	Characterization/Key Idea

	The Knight:

the ________ father
	
	

	Squire:

the Knight’s son
	
	

	Yeoman:

travels with __________

____________________
	
	

	Nun:

also known as prioress (a nun in charge of other nuns)
	
	

	Monk
	
	

	Friar:

a limiter:  someone who would preach and then beg for money; named Hubert
	
	

	Merchant:  

modeled after Gilbert Maghfield, who lent Chaucer money
	
	

	Clerk:

Oxford Cleric
	
	

	Sergeant-at-Law: 

Modern name for a 

____________

traveled with __________
	
	

	Franklin
	
	

	Haberdasher, Dyer, Carpenter, Weaver, Carpetmaker
	
	

	Cook
	
	

	Skipper:

the Shipman
	
	

	Doctor 


	
	

	Wife of Bath
	
	

	Parson:

traveled with
	
	

	Plowman
	
	


How do you rank the pilgrims?

	Best Pilgrims
	Worst Pilgrims

	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.

	6.
	6.



